Audubon Society of Corvallis Membership Application

Please join us! Your membership will help Audubon Society of Corvallis (ASC) continue its important work. ASC is a chapter of the National Audubon Society. In addition, it is a separately incorporated non-profit organization. With a local chapter membership, 100% of your membership dues go to support local projects and activities. ASC is an all-volunteer organization. As a <u>local chapter member</u> you help support local birds, other wildlife, and their habitats in the Willamette Valley and beyond. Information about our meetings, fieldtrips, education programs, conservation efforts & other events can be found at our website: <u>auduboncorvallis.org</u>.

ASC chapter members receive (by email) 10 issues of our newsletter, *The Chat*, which contains schedules of regular program meetings and field trips plus information on environmental matters.

Membership meetings include lectures and media presentations on birds and other natural history-related topics, and advocacy to protect and conserve local habitats as well as special projects and programs.

Chapter memberships are on a rolling basis. Yours will expire one year from the time that we process your dues payment.

Important: Membership in Audubon Society of Corvallis does not include membership in the National Audubon Society. We encourage you to also support National Audubon in their important education and lobbying efforts. To join the National Audubon Society, contact them at their website www.audubon.org

ASC NEW MEMBER or RENEWAL APPLICATION				
First Name		Last Name		
Address				
City	State		Zip	
E-Mail Address				
Audubon Society of	Corvallis Membership	: Check if RENE	WAL □ or NEW □	
☐ INDIVIDUAL	\$25		☐ SUPPORTER:	\$50
☐ FAMILY	\$35		☐ PATRON:	\$150
☐ STUDENT	\$15		☐ BENEFACTOR:	\$250
☐ SUBSCRIPTION T	O The Chat ONLY \$15		☐ LIFE MEMBER	\$1000
If Family membership, please provide member names:				
First Name		_Last Name		
First Name		_Last Name		
Mail this completed form along with your payment to: ASC Membership , Post Office Box 148 , Corvallis , OR 97339 Make checks payable to <i>Audubon Society of Corvallis</i>				
Or you may join online at: corvallisaudubon.org and pay with your credit card/ PayPal.				
Audubon Society of Corvallis is a 501c3 charitable organization. Your membership dues & donations are fully tax-deductible.				

Revised 11/16/2019